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Men's Overall Classification

Name Country

Trophy 
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date        
(best 4 of 5)
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Position

Tyn nad 
Vitavou 
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Karlstejn 
Position

Karlstejn 
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World 
Champs 
Position

World 
Champs 
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Halifax 
Position

Halifax 
Points

Matys, Lukas CZE 350 2 90 3 80 2 45 3 80 1 100
Podborsky,Miroslav CZE 300 1 100 1 50 1 50 1 100
Rousavy, Leos CZE 210 4 70 5 60 3 80
Berg, Thoralf GER 180 2 90 2 90
Kolanda, Jan CZE 170 12 25 6 55 2 90
Krüger, Horst GER 115 11 35 16 10 4 70
Cebollada, Alberto ESP 100 1 100
DVOŘÁK Martin CZE 90 3 40 7 50
Ortega Ramirez, Roberto ESP 85 8 45 11 30 16 10
Mejzlík, Petr CZE 85 22 4 9 20 15 6 6 55
Rodriguez Lopez, Pablo Israel ESP 80 3 80
IVANKO Jozef SVK 80 2 45 10 35
Ibanez, Carlos ESP 70 4 70
ŽIŽKA Ondřej CZE 65 4 35 11 30
Förster, Felix GER 60 5 60
KOCUM, Miroslav CZE 60 4 35 7 25
Kolar, Richard CZE 60 10 35 7 25
Navarro, David ESP 60 5 60
Bureau, Jean-Francois CAN 60 5 60
Prüfer, Matthias GER 55 6 55
Roig Rierea, Vicente ESP 55 6 55
Kahmann, Glenn GER 50 7 50
Moreno Garcia, Vicente ESP 50 7 50
Mason Jerry CAN 50 7 50
KOBERA, Jiří CZE 46 6 28 10 18
Bemmann, Sven GER 45 8 45
MacDougall, Ron CAN 45 8 45
Matt, Thomas GBR 45 8 45
Gautheron, Thierry ESP 40 10 40
HÁŠA,Michal CZE 40 3 40
Ribas Torres, Bernat ESP 40 9 40
Teichert, Stefan GER 40 9 40
Duffy, Bruce CAN 40 9 40
Obr, Martin CZE 40 9 40
Warnica, Gordom CAN 35 10 35

Mens Junior

Mens Senior
Mens Over 40

Womens Junior

Womens Senior
Womens Over 40

Womens Over 50
Mens Over 55

Womens Under 23

Womens Over 45

Womens Over 55
Mens Over 50

Mens Under 23

Mens Over 45



Bezemer, Pieter ESP 30 12 30
HORÁK, Ondřej CZE 30 5 30
PETRLA Filip SVK 30 5 30
DYTRT Aleš CZE 28 6 28
Perez Rodriguez, David ESP 25 13 25
Horak, Ondrej CZE 25 12 25
KUBÍK, Petr CZE 23 8 23
SKALICKÝ Zdeněk CZE 23 8 23
Diaz Gamiz, Edson ESP 20 14 20
Jackisch, Matthias GER 20 13 20
ELIS Miloš CZE 20 9 20
Charavat Thomas CZE 20 13 20
Krüger, Alexander GER 15 14 15
Sheward, Graham GBR 15 15 15
MAREŠ Libor CZE 15 11 15
Longney, Keith GBR 15 14 15
Keller, Tim GER 13 15 13
Villen Garcia-Galan, Alvaro Jose ESP 13 16 13
HORÁČEK Roman CZE 13 12 13
Wilkinson, Philip GBR 13 15 13
Almagro Martos, Nestor ESP 10 17 10
KALOUS Petr CZE 10 13 10
Eich, Jörg GER 9 17 9
Gonzalez Carpintero, Jose Alberto ESP 9 18 9
DYTRT Aleš CZE 9 17 9
Gabel, Ralf GER 8 18 8
ŠIML Jan CZE 8 14 8
Hadlich, Miguel GER 8 19 7 25 1
Andrle Tomas CZE 8 18 8
Lawrence, Simon GBR 7 19 7
Kischkel, Jens GER 6 20 6
Strnad, Tomas CZE 6 20 6
Hossbach, Peter GER 5 21 5
DIVIŠ Karel CZE 5 16 5
Buhr, Keith RSA 5 21 5
MATĚJEC Jan CZE 4 17 4
SKALICKÝ Zdeněk CZE 4 22 4
Kaltofen, Jens GER 3 23 3
HÁLA Luboš CZE 3 18 3
Strachan, Alan GBR 3 23 3
Knopf, Klaus GER 2 24 2
BOHUTINSKÝ Zdeněk CZE 2 19 2
Grimwood, Andrew GBR 2 24 2
Dr. Meyer, Joachim GER 1 25 1
MEIXNER Miloslav CZE 1 20 1



Ladies Overall Classification
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Harenberg, Silke GER 275 2 90 6 55 1 50 8 45 3 80
Burow, Katrin GER 250 1 100 5 60 2 90
Polivkova Karla CZE 190 2 90 1 100
Fiebig, Antje GER 170 2 90 3 80
Dufkova, Alena CZE 150 3 80 4 70
Lutzova, Gabriala SVK 125 4 70 6 55
Grohmann, Sina GER 120 3 80 9 40
Rosenmeier, Monika GER 100 5 60 9 40
Gresset, Karen FRA 100 1 100
Parkinson, Helen GBR 100 1 100
ŠKÁLOVÁ Ilona CZE 80 2 45 10 35
Mielke, Ellen GER 70 8 45 12 25
McCormick, Terry CAN 70 4 70
Windsor, Deborah CAN 60 5 60
Hübner, Jenny GER 50 7 50
Ashley, Jean GBR 50 7 50
KŘIVSKÁ Olga CZE 40 3 40
Bowitzky, Haryth GER 35 10 35
Walker Catherine RSA 30 11 30
Böhme, Lore GER 30 11 30
Schmidt, Gudrun GER 25 12 25
Nucci, Julie RSA 20 13 20
Mossakowska, Magdalena POL 15 14 15



AGE GROUP CLASSIFICATIONS

Junior and under 23 Men 

Name Country
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Förster, Felix GER 100 1 100
Horak, Ondrej CZE 100 1 100
Krüger, Alexander GER 90 2 90
Herlihy, Nick GBR 90 2 90
Keller, Tim GER 80 3 80

Over 40 Men
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Podborsky,Miroslav CZE 300 1 100 1 50 1 50 1 100
Mejzlík, Petr CZE 208 8 45 3 40 8 23 13 20 1 100
DVOŘÁK Martin CZE 135 2 45 2 90
Ibanez, Carlos ESP 100 1 100
DYTRT Aleš CZE 100 3 40 5 60
KOBERA, Jiří CZE 98 2 45 6 28 12 25
Hadlich, Miguel GER 95 6 55 9 40
Gautheron, Thierry ESP 90 2 90
Kahmann, Glenn GER 90 2 90
MacDougall, Ron CAN 90 2 90
SKALICKÝ Zdeněk CZE 85 4 35 7 50
Bezemer, Pieter CZE 80 3 80
Bemmann, Sven GER 80 3 80
Longney, Keith GBR 80 3 80
Eich, Jörg GER 70 4 70
Wilkinson, Philip GBR 70 4 70
Gabel, Ralf GER 60 5 60
ELIS Miloš CZE 60 5 30 11 30
HORÁČEK Roman CZE 60 7 25 10 35
Lawrence, Simon GBR 55 6 55
Hossbach, Peter GER 50 7 50
Strachan, Alan GBR 45 8 45
Kaltofen, Jens GER 40 9 40
Gabel, Bernd GER 35 10 35
HÁLA Luboš CZE 35 9 20 14 15
Kupka, Raimund GER 30 11 30
Harnisch, Andreas GER 25 12 25
JAROŠ Roman CZE 23 12 13 16 10
Stefaniak, Norbert GER 20 13 20
ŠIMEK Tomáš CZE 18 10 18
SAUER Zdeněk CZE 15 11 15
Mielke Karsten GER 13 15 13



Over 50 Men
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Krüger, Horst GER 400 1 100 1 100 1 100 1 100
MEIXNER Miloslav CZE 110 1 50 5 60
Knopf, Klaus GER 90 2 90
Mason Jerry CAN 90 2 90
Hart, Peter GBR 90 2 90
Dr. Meyer, Joachim GER 80 3 80
Coller, Ken GBR 80 3 80
Dr. Krisa, Roger GER 70 4 70
Gendek, Jerzz POL 70 4 70
Krüger, Klaus GER 60 5 60
DUSIL Jan CZE 45 2 45
LÖFFELMANN Antonín CZE 40 3 40
MAREK Václav CZE 35 4 35
DUŠÁTKO Josef CZE 30 5 30

Over 60 Men
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KOCUM, Miroslav CZE 200 1 50 1 50 1 100
Weichhold, Günter GER 100 1 100
Sheward, Graham GBR 100 1 100
Duffy, Bruce CAN 100 1 100
Westhaus, Fred GER 90 2 90
Warnica, Gordom CAN 90 2 90
Maziarz Edward POL 90 2 90
Amarell, Ludwig GER 80 3 80
Zahradnik, Pavel CZE 80 3 80
Stark, Helmut GER 70 4 70
BOHUTINSKÝ Zdeněk CZE 45 2 45
KARLÍK Tomáš CZE 40 3 40
BEDNÁŘ Jaroslav CZE 35 4 35
FISCHER Antonín CZE 30 5 30
VOLF Heřman CZE 28 6 28
HRUBÝ Jiří CZE 25 7 25



Junior Ladies
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Over 40 Ladies
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Polivkova Karla CZE 200 1 100 1 100
Rosenmeier, Monika GER 180 1 100 3 80
Mielke, Ellen GER 150 2 90 5 60
ŠKÁLOVÁ Ilona CZE 120 1 50 4 70
Ashley, Jean GBR 90 2 90
Bowitzky, Haryth GER 80 3 80

Over 50 Ladies
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McCormick, Terry CAN 100 1 100
Mossakowska, Magdalena POL 100 1 100
Windsor, Deborah CAN 90 2 90
KŘIVSKÁ Olga CZE 50 1 50

Over 60 Ladies
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Böhme, Lore GER 100 1 100
Schmidt, Gudrun GER 90 2 90


